

ITEM NO.85

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 750-751 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SAPPU BEGUM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Bohra, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Manish Bohra appearing for respondent No.7 states that he does not want to file statement of case from their side.

Appellants and remaining respondents may file statement of case before 30.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd