

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .750-751/2009

SAPPU BEGUM AND ORS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Surya Kant, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AORMr. K. L. Janjani, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioners, list the matter after ten weeks.(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR