

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).750-751/2009

SAPPU BEGUM AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-08-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR
Mr. Tanvir Nayar, Adv.
Mr. Shavant Vijay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Radha Rani Takkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matter on 22nd August, 2018 as part-heard
matter.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER